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2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

406 mm 

152 mm 

406 mm 

 95 mm

406 mm 

95 95

406 mm 

72 72 

435 mm 

64 64 

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

37.00 € 37.00 € 41.00 € 41.00 € 41.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number

0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4020 381-4020 381-4220 38-4220 38-4420

0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4025 381-4025 381-4225 38-4225 38-4425

0.635 0.0250 2.464 0.097 38-4030 381-4030 381-4230 38-4230 38-4430

0.762 0.0300 2.438 0.096 38-4032 381-4032 381-4232 38-4232 38-4432

0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4035 381-4035 381-4235 38-4235 38-4435

1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4040 381-4040 381-4240 38-4240 38-4440

1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4043 381-4043 381-4243 38-4243 38-4443

1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4046 381-4046 381-4246 38-4246 38-4446

1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4050 381-4050 381-4250 38-4250 38-4450

1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4052 381-4052 381-4252 38-4252 38-4452

1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4055 381-4055 381-4255 38-4255 38-4455

1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-4058 381-4058 381-4258 38-4258 38-4458

1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-4060 381-4060 381-4260 38-4260 38-4460

2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-4065 381-4065 381-4265 38-4265 38-4465

2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-4067 381-4067 381-4267 38-4267 38-4467

2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-4070 381-4070 381-4270 38-4270 38-4470

2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-4078 381-4078 381-4278 38-4278 38-4478

3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-4080 381-4080 381-4280 38-4280 38-4480

Solvent Flex pump tubing
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Solvent Flex – by the meter

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

21.00 € 42.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number

0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4120 38-4520

0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4125 38-4525

0.635 0.0250 2.464 0.097 38-4130 38-4530

0.762 0.0300 2.438 0.096 38-4132 38-4532

0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4135 38-4535

1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4140 38-4540

1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4143 38-4543

1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4146 38-4546

1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4150 38-4550

1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4152 38-4552

1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4155 38-4555

1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-4158 38-4558

1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-4160 38-4560

2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-4165 38-4565

2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-4167 38-4567

2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-4170 38-4570

2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-4178 38-4578

3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-4180 38-4580
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Solvent Flex pump tubing with “Flared End“

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

406 mm 

152 mm 

406 mm 

 95 mm

406 mm 

95 95

406 mm 

72 72 

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package

52.00 € 52.00 € 56.00 € 56.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number

0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4020F 381-4020F 381-4220F 38-4220F

0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4025F 381-4025F 381-4225F 38-4225F

0.635 0.0250 2.464 0.097 38-4030F 381-4030F 381-4230F 38-4230F

0.762 0.0300 2.438 0.096 38-4032F 381-4032F 381-4232F 38-4232F

0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4035F 381-4035F 381-4235F 38-4235F

1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4040F 381-4040F 381-4240F 38-4240F

1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4043F 381-4043F 381-4243F 38-4243F

1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4046F 381-4046F 381-4246F 38-4246F

1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4050F 381-4050F 381-4250F 38-4250F

1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4052F 381-4052F 381-4252F 38-4252F

1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4055F 381-4055F 381-4255F 38-4255F


